
Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch  

Programme Schedule Week 06 

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management 

Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 

Makandura, Gonawila (NWP) 
 

Week Day Date 
Time 

09.00 – 10.00 
AM  

10.00 – 
11.00 AM 

11.00 – 
12.00 Noon 

12.00 Noon – 
01.00 PM 

01.00 PM– 
02.00 PM 

02.00 PM– 
03.00 PM 

03.00 PM– 
04.00 PM 

6 

Monday 07th Jul 

Introduction 
to the 

Department 
of Bio-

technology 
(DBT) 

Interactive lecture 
DBT 

Lu
n

ch
 

 
English 

Tuesday 08th Aug 
Students Societies 

Art Circle FAPM 
Nature Team  FAPM 

English 

Wednesday 09th Aug English English 

Thursday 10th Aug English 

Introduction to the 
Department of 

Horticulture and 
Landscape Gardening 

(DHLG) 

Interactive 
lecture 
DHLG 

Friday 11th Aug English 
 

Mortivation talk 

 


