Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch

Programme Schedule Week 06

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka
Makandura, Gonawila (NWP)

Week	Day	Date	Time						
			09.00 – 10.00 AM	10.00 – 11.00 AM	11.00 – 12.00 Noon	12.00 Noon – 01.00 PM	01.00 PM- 02.00 PM	02.00 PM- 03.00 PM	03.00 PM- 04.00 PM
6	Monday	07 th Jul	Introduction to the Department of Bio- technology (DBT)	Interactive lecture DBT			English		
	Tuesday	08 th Aug	Students Societies Art Circle FAPM Nature Team FAPM			Lunch	English		
	Wednesday	09 th Aug	English				English		
	Thursday	10 th Aug	English				Departı Horticul Landscape	ion to the ment of ture and Gardening ILG)	Interactive lecture DHLG
	Friday	11 th Aug	English				Mortivation talk		